6:00 p.m.

6:15-6:25 p.m.
6:25-6:35 p.m.
6:35-6:45 p.m.
6:45-6:55 p.m.
6:55-7:10 p.m.
7:10-7:25 p.m.

7:25-7:40 p.m.

7:40-8 p.m.

Westside

Neighborhood [ ] N
Association

2021 Annual Meeting Agenda

Welcome and WNA Business

Welcome by WNA President Melik Brown
Board Member Introductions

Elect new Board member

Treasurer’s Report

Mayor Andy Schor

Anne Brown, Office of U.S. Rep. Elissa Slotkin

State Rep. Sarah Anthony

Ingham County Commissioner Ryan Sebolt

RACER trust, Steve Black and Dave Favero

City of Lansing Department of Neighborhoods, DelLisa Fountain
Lansing Police Department, Officer Anthony J. VandeVoorde

School updates:
e J.W. Sexton High School Principal Daniel Boggan
e Riddle Elementary Principal Nicole Beard

Join the Conversation!

We have plenty of ways to stay in touch with our neighbors and the Board. Please take a moment to reach out
through these channels if you have any thoughts, ideas, or concerns for the neighborhood:
Visit www.wnalansing.com | Email board@wnalansing.com | Request to join the Westside Neighborhood

Association (Lansing, Michigan) Facebook Group | Like the Westside Neighborhood Association - Lansing

Facebook Page


http://www.wnalansing.com/
mailto:board@wnalansing.com

