

## 2021 Annual Meeting Agenda

6:00 p.m.	<ul> <li>Welcome and WNA Business</li> <li>Welcome by WNA President Melik Brown</li> <li>Board Member Introductions</li> <li>Elect new Board member</li> <li>Treasurer's Report</li> </ul>
6:15-6:25 p.m.	Mayor Andy Schor
6:25-6:35 p.m.	Anne Brown, Office of U.S. Rep. Elissa Slotkin
6:35-6:45 p.m.	State Rep. Sarah Anthony
6:45-6:55 p.m.	Ingham County Commissioner Ryan Sebolt
6:55-7:10 p.m.	RACER trust, Steve Black and Dave Favero
7:10-7:25 p.m.	City of Lansing Department of Neighborhoods, DeLisa Fountain
7:25-7:40 p.m.	Lansing Police Department, Officer Anthony J. VandeVoorde
7:40-8 p.m.	<ul> <li>School updates:</li> <li>J.W. Sexton High School Principal Daniel Boggan</li> </ul>

• Riddle Elementary Principal Nicole Beard

## Join the Conversation!

We have plenty of ways to stay in touch with our neighbors and the Board. Please take a moment to reach out through these channels if you have any thoughts, ideas, or concerns for the neighborhood: Visit <u>www.wnalansing.com</u> | Email <u>board@wnalansing.com</u> | Request to join the Westside Neighborhood Association (Lansing, Michigan) Facebook Group | Like the Westside Neighborhood Association - Lansing Facebook Page